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Bob Everrett
Pat Sullivan
Cliff Rogers
Robert Jordan
Judson Esty-Kendall
Scott Hosmer
Greg Dorr
Gladys Ganiel
Bob Snow
Karl Johnson
George Claude
Paula Emery
Tom Aucoin
Scott Burnett
David Torrey
Tom Kirby
Allen Stockley
Bill Pinkham
Sue Foster
Vern Demmons
Bob Dow

Alan Howard
John Connolly
Greg Hildreth
mary Meehan
Sumner Weeks
Brent Bailey

26:24
26:58
28:33
30:16
30:32
30:41
30:42
30:57
31:13
31:15
31:24
31:25
31:34
31:36
31:38
31:45
32:07
32:24
32:31
32:46
32:49
32:56
33:04
33:11
33:15
33:17
33:20

28
29
30
31
32
33
34

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

Rose Morrison
David Green
Phil Stuart

Carol Weeks
Frank Bragg
Steve Norton
Wayne Ayers
Dennis Wellman
Craig Boyd

Bob Abrams
Mark Alex

Bob Brosius
Dick Miles
David Astbury
Ken Nevers

Paul Paulson
Nichi Farnham
Robert Marqurs
David Samiullians
John Wakely
Joan Merriam
Bernice Stockley
Troy Robinson
Karen McCracken
John Legere
Lorraine Paradis
Art Fraser

33:24
33:35
3342
3345
33:53
33:54
34:.05
34:16
3424
34:48
34:52
35:12
35:33
35:37
3542
68:16W
35:57
36:34
36:44
36:54
37:00
37:11
37:17
37:39
38:02
38:03
38:05

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
7
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

Teresa Lawlor
Donna Just
Chris Oster
Andy Brosius
Tim Brochu
Ember Brosius
Brenda Bailey
Mark Dickson
Ali Ozluk

Steve Rand
Michael Jeffrey
Daniel Ryan
Collette Akers
Barbara Brosius
Kerry Ward

Ann Bacon

Eric Weatherbee
Fred Merriam
Lori Kaley
Denise Robertson
Micah Brosius
Frank Donaldson
Todd Luttman
Eva Miller-Nevrs
Jane Bragg
Charlotte Burley
Margaret Burden

38:13
38:18
38:30
38:55
40:36
40:58
41:10
41:14
42:25
42:30
42:31
42:59
45:06
45:38
46:09
46:11
47:04
47:16
4723
4736
47:37
47:37
48:27
50:27
51:47
63:11
63:11

82 Robbin Miller 70:25
1 mile Fun Run
1 Lance Stuart 7:09
2 Driana Farley 7:20
3 Bill Lawler 7:24
4  Cameron Wellman 725
5  Erica Wellman 745
6  Gabriel Winn 7:49
7  Sarah Weatherbee 8:05
8  Taylor Weatherbee 8:06
9  Michelle Thurston 8:21
10 Laura Zegel 9:12
11 Maggie Warren 9:54
12 Brandon Babin 10:10
13 Kathleen Wellman 10:28
14 Jill Beal 10:33
15 Sam Boyd 10:34
16 Jesse Weatherbee 10:44
17 Gabbie Just 10:45
18 Jackie Just 11:10
19 Robert Gray 14:49
20 Alayna Farley 15:16
21 Daniel Weatherbee 16:22
22 Kristi Weatherbee 16:22
23 Evan Farley 16:30

results courtesy of Bangor YMCA




